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Kilpailijat: 9

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3 4 5
1 Patrik RAVALT 3.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

2 Nikita ORESHKO 5.kyu Malahit
3 Abdurrahman MUTSOLGOV 4.kyu Magas

4 Suleiman OZDOEV 4.kyu Chikara, H:ki
5 Miika MUSTONEN 3.kyu Hämeenlinnan JS

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 6 7 8 9
6 Eetu KANNIAINEN 5.kyu Espoon Urheilijat

7 Joona HAKKARAINEN 4.kyu Tikkurilan Judokat
8 Otso TUOMINEN 3.kyu Vantaan Jukara
9 Muslim TSOLOEV 4.kyu Magas

Ottelut A
Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B
Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

4 51 Suleiman OZDOEV Miika MUSTONEN 11-00 1:19

10

1 22 Patrik RAVALT Nikita ORESHKO 00-01 2:00

1

6 73 Eetu KANNIAINEN Joona HAKKARAINEN 00-11 0:43

10

3 44 Abdurrahman MUTSOLGOV Suleiman OZDOEV 01-00s1 3:03

1

1 55 Patrik RAVALT Miika MUSTONEN 00-10 0:59

10

8 96 Otso TUOMINEN Muslim TSOLOEV 00-10 0:37

10

2 37 Nikita ORESHKO Abdurrahman MUTSOLGOV 00s1-01 2:00

1

6 88 Eetu KANNIAINEN Otso TUOMINEN 00-11 0:36

10

1 49 Patrik RAVALT Suleiman OZDOEV 00-10 0:50

10

3 510 Abdurrahman MUTSOLGOV Miika MUSTONEN 10-00 0:10

10

7 911 Joona HAKKARAINEN Muslim TSOLOEV 00-11 0:40

10

2 412 Nikita ORESHKO Suleiman OZDOEV 00s1-01 2:00

1

1 313 Patrik RAVALT Abdurrahman MUTSOLGOV 01s1-01 2:26

0

6 914 Eetu KANNIAINEN Muslim TSOLOEV 00-11 0:24

10

2 515 Nikita ORESHKO Miika MUSTONEN 01-00s1 2:00

1

7 816 Joona HAKKARAINEN Otso TUOMINEN 00-10 0:51

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

17

MUTSOLGOV

TUOMINEN
01 - 00

18

TSOLOEV

OZDOEV
01s1 - 00

19

MUTSOLGOV

TSOLOEV

00 - 01

TSOLOEV
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Tulokset
Sij. Nimi
1
2
3
3

Muslim TSOLOEV, Magas
Abdurrahman MUTSOLGOV, Magas
Otso TUOMINEN, Vantaan Jukara
Suleiman OZDOEV, Chikara, H:ki


